MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists

Folk music, between 80 and 120 beats per minute

Title
1 Sweet Polly Oliver
2 Marble Halls
3 Dress Rehearsal Rag
4 All Kinds of Everything
5 The Minstrel Boy
6 We'll Sing in the Sunshine
7 The Foggy, Foggy Dew
8 The Lincolnshire Poacher

Artist/Composer
Britten

Balfe

Leonard Cohen
Dana Scallon
Moore

Gale Garnett
N/A

N/A

Approx.
Duration
2:19
4:28
6:06
3:05
3:24
2:59
3:27
2:52

Approx.
BPM
82
90
94
100
107
107
112
120

Decade
N/A
N/A
1960
1970
N/A
1960
N/A
N/A



